B-96
B
V
O
L
T
A
G

transducer!
PS-4G, shown actual size.
Snubbers protect sensors
from fluid hammers/spikes.
Standard
engineered from 1 to 10,000 psi.
B-97
rugged, general purpose transducer
 MODEL NO.  DESCRIPTION
 CAL-3  Recalibration: 5-point NIST traceable
 PT06V-10-6S  Mating twist-lock connector for PX329
 CA-39-4PC22-5  Mating twist-lock connector with 1.5 m (5') cable for PX329
 CX5302  Extra mating mini DIN connector for PX319
ACCESSORIES
Comes complete with 5-point NIST-traceable calibration.
Ordering Examples: PX309-100G5V, 100 psi gage pressure transducer with 0 to 5 Vdc output and 1 m cable termination.
PX319-015A5V, 15 psi absolute pressure transducer with 0 to 5 Vdc output and mini DIN termination. PX329-3KG5V, 3000 psi gage pressure
transducer with 0 to 5 Vdc output and twist-lock termination. Mating connector sold separately; order PT06V-10-6S.
 To Order
   RANGE  1.5 m CABLE   MINI DIN   TWIST-LOCk
  bar  psi CONNECTION  CONNECTION  CONNECTION
 ABSOLUTE PRESSURE
  0 to 0.34  0 to 5 PX309-005A5V  PX319-005A5V  PX329-005A5V
  0 to 1  0 to 15 PX309-015A5V  PX319-015A5V  PX329-015A5V
  0 to 2.1  0 to 30 PX309-030A5V  PX319-030A5V  PX329-030A5V
  0 to 3.4  0 to 50 PX309-050A5V  PX319-050A5V  PX329-050A5V
  0 to 6.9  0 to 100 PX309-100A5V  PX319-100A5V  PX329-100A5V
  0 to 14  0 to 200 PX309-200A5V  PX319-200A5V  PX329-200A5V
  0 to 21  0 to 300 PX309-300A5V  PX319-300A5V  PX329-300A5V
 GAGE PRESSURE
  0 to 0.07  0 to 1 PX309-001G5V  PX319-001G5V  PX329-001G5V
  0 to 0.14  0 to 2 PX309-002G5V  PX319-002G5V  PX329-002G5V
  0 to 0.34  0 to 5 PX309-005G5V  PX319-005G5V  PX329-005G5V
  0 to 1  0 to 15 PX309-015G5V  PX319-015G5V  PX329-015G5V
  0 to 2.1  0 to 30 PX309-030G5V  PX319-030G5V  PX329-030G5V
  0 to 3.4  0 to 50 PX309-050G5V  PX319-050G5V  PX329-050G5V
  0 to 6.9  0 to 100 PX309-100G5V  PX319-100G5V  PX329-100G5V
  0 to 10  0 to 150 PX309-150G5V  PX319-150G5V  PX329-150G5V
  0 to 14  0 to 200 PX309-200G5V  PX319-200G5V  PX329-200G5V
  0 to 21  0 to 300 PX309-300G5V  PX319-300G5V  PX329-300G5V
  0 to 34  0 to 500 PX309-500G5V  PX319-500G5V  PX329-500G5V
  0 to 69  0 to 1000 PX309-1kG5V  PX319-1kG5V  PX329-1kG5V
  0 to 138  0 to 2000 PX309-2kG5V  PX319-2kG5V  PX329-2kG5V
  0 to 207  0 to 3000 PX309-3kG5V  PX319-3kG5V  PX329-3kG5V
  0 to 345  0 to 5000 PX309-5kG5V  PX319-5kG5T  PX329-5kG5V